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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Harbour Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/harbour-energy-plc/United Kingdom 2,235 188 8.41% ▲ 1
2 Certas Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/certas-energy/United Kingdom 1,125 76 6.76% ▼ -1
3 Borr Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/borr-drilling/United Kingdom 1,678 112 6.67% ▲ 4
4 Score Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/score-group/United Kingdom 1,130 71 6.28% ▲ 0
5 Vivo Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/vivoenergy/United Kingdom 4,659 267 5.73% ▲ 3
6 Subsea7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/subsea7/United Kingdom 13,231 723 5.46% ▼ -1
7 EnerMech https://www.linkedin.com/company/enermech/United Kingdom 2,767 135 4.88% New Entry
8 Castrol https://www.linkedin.com/company/castrol/United Kingdom 4,589 211 4.60% ▲ 1
9 Proserv https://www.linkedin.com/company/proserv-/United Kingdom 1,223 51 4.17% ▼ -6

10 Hunting https://www.linkedin.com/company/hunting-energy-services/United Kingdom 1,659 63 3.80% ▲ 4
11 Perenco https://www.linkedin.com/company/perenco/United Kingdom 6,337 236 3.72% ▼ -1
12 Shell Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/shell-energy/United Kingdom 3,445 127 3.69% ▼ -6
13 Hydratight https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydratight/United Kingdom 1,201 43 3.58% ▼ -2
14 bp https://www.linkedin.com/company/bp/United Kingdom 72,181 2,500 3.46% ▼ -2
15 TechnipFMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/technipfmc/United Kingdom 38,320 1,267 3.31% ▼ -2
16 Shell https://www.linkedin.com/company/shell/United Kingdom 153,856 4,000 2.60% ▼ -1
17 Odfjell Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/odfjell-drilling/United Kingdom 2,050 48 2.34% ▲ 2
18 Oil and Gas Job Search https://www.linkedin.com/company/oilandgasjobsearch/United Kingdom 3,959 51 1.29% ▲ 0
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Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


